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«HopHoMopeLb» Opeca

99
45
5
3
9
27
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20
77
10
11

LLleB4eHKO Onekcin
Bparapy Makcum
l'yyek Jlyka
€pMakoB BiTanin
MyTpa Inng (K)
Bacunbes OnekcaHgp
LLinopH WoH
ABarimMaH ApTyp
LTorpiH AHapin
Xagpina lam
bonyyk borpaH

3anacHi

31
1
70
4
21
30

binuk Oner
BapakyTa [aHuno
lege CamcoH OHOMIro
CUTHMKOB MuKunTa
YxaHb lnng

HJaHnnoK EBrex

TpeHep
pyuropyyk PomaH

ApbiTp:

OmenbyeHko OnekcaHap
AcucTeHT 1:
[JaHnnb4YeHKo EBreH
ACUCTEHT 2:

OraHecsiH AMutpo

4-n apbitp:

3aampaH Ceprin
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
Mo>kapoBCbkuiA KOpin

7%

VBET Jlira

2023/24 4-n Typ, MaTy Ne27
Hegninga, 20.08.2023, 17:00, "YopHomopeub", Ogeca. 33°C.
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10
11
24
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34
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* %

«lnHamo» Kunis

HewepeT PycnaH
BiB4apeHKO KOCTAHTUH
Cupopuyk Ceprin (K)
fAipmoneHko AHIpiIn
LWanapeHko Mukona
BaHaT Bnagucnas
Tumynk OnekcaHgp
Oa4yk Makcum
bysnbcbkuin BiTanin
Cupota OnekcaHgp
BosiowmH Hazap

3anacHi

1
6
8
9
20
23
30
37
40
44
77
92

ByuwiaH leoprin
bpaxko Bosnognmmp
LLlenenes Bonoanmump
Mappic KaxiM EHTOHI
KapaBaeB OnekcaHap
Manuw HaBgiH

Jlianno Camba
LapeHKo AHTOH
binosap KpicTiaH
Ny6iHyak Brnagncnas
beHiTo

PamagnaHi Pewat

TpeHep
Jlyvecky Mipya

ApbiTp VAR:

Ko3suk fApocnas

AcncTeHT apbiTpa VAR:
Xykos OnekcaHap
Cnioctepiray apbitpaxy VAR:
MokiabKo Irop

Henerar:

Moropinnn Mukona
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VBET Jlira, 2023/24, 4-n Typ, MaTy Ne27

Hegings, 20.08.2023, 17:00, "YopHomopeup", Ofeca. 33°C.

22 .
«HopHomopeub» Ofeca «[lnHamo» Kuis
20 AsarimsH Aptyp  (® 20'
9 NyTpa Inng 39'
48' &) 7 9pmoneHKo AHApi
51' 34 CupoTta OnekcaHap
77 WrorpiH AHgpin ~ (®) 53'
53 25 [Oa4yk Makcum
11 bonyyk boraaH 55!
60" ) 5 Cupopuyk Ceprin
62" 1 2 BiB4apeHKo KOCTAHTUH
44 ybiHvyak Bnagucnas
62' t 24 Tumynk OnekcaHap
20 KapaBaes OnekcaHap
10 Xapipa Mam ,
70 lene CamcoH OHOMIro N 69
, 5 Cnpopyyk Ceprin
1 N 6 bpaxkko Bonogummp
, 7 ApMosieHKO AHLpin
78 N 77 beHiTo
78" 1 10 LWanapeHko Mukona
8 LLlenenes Bonogumunp
70 lene CamcoH OHOMIro 82!
83" | 34 CupoTa OnekcaHap
70 lepe CamcoH OHOMIro ® 90"
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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